SE Quadrature Encoder
Installation and Wiring
The SE Quadrature Dual-Shaft Encoders  combine the most
routinely-used features in one standard device, and are avail-
able with a selection of five different resolutions (pulses/rev-
olution).
The cube-style unit uses an infrared light source and preci-
sion mechanical components to provide exact, repeatable

allows length measurement and bi-directional counting.  The Chariot is
also compatible with most quadrature encoders and can be configured
with one or two Measuring Wheels, as listed at the right.  Includes
mounting hardware, pivotal point and anodized aluminum frame.
Flexible Shaft Couplings
Size Catalog No.
0.250" to 0.250" 46000
.375" to .375" 46001
.3125" to .3125" 46002
Package:  .250", .375", .3125" 46003
inserts allow coupling of two
different diameter shafts.
Ordering Information
SE Quadrature Encoders
Pulses Per Revolution Catalog No.
60 SE-060
100 SE-100
120 SE-120
360 SE-360
600 SE-600
*Durometer: Lower numbers
are softer, stickier tires; higher
numbers are harder, smoother
tires.